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2026 LIFE & Royal Swimming Winter Fest - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team & Royal Swimming, Sanction #: MI2526067

Lake Orion High School

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 121 2:48.23McDonald, Brennen D

 
Event 2  Mixed 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 131 2:35.19Prifti, Orion

LIFE-MI 152 2:39.49Weslati, Beya

RS-MI 163 2:41.50Roda, Olivia A

LIFE-MI 154 2:44.06Kim, Aria

RS-MI 135 2:46.58Miller, Owen R

LIFE-MI 176 2:52.93Maclean, Ellie

LIFE-MI 147 3:11.90Hernandez Vargas, Sofia

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  81 23.82Chatzopoulos, Athina

MOST-MI  72 25.07Couck, Scarlett A

RS-MI  73 25.50Gurevich, Raphie

RBST-MI  64 25.58Strong, Anna E

RS-MI  85 26.88Horton, Annmarie

LIFE-MI  86 28.22Patel, Zara P

MOST-MI  77 28.69McIntyre, Addy R

RS-MI  88 31.07Campbell, Maureen

RS-MI  79 41.91Rickaby, Paige

LIFE-MI  810 47.38Mohanty, Inaya

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  81 24.10Cain, Liam

RS-MI  72 25.98Hubbell, Lincoln

RS-MI  83 38.57Arcese, Henry

RS-MI  6--- DQCuster, Lanigan

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  81 44.03Gardiner, Annemarie G

LIFE-MI  82 49.32Beck, Amelia

RS-MI  83 56.70Horton, Annmarie

RBST-MI  64 58.66Strong, Anna E

LIFE-MI  85 1:07.96Kendall, Tesni

RS-MI  86 1:14.99Campbell, Maureen

LIFE-MI  8--- DQRyan, Harriet

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RBST-MI 101 35.32Burgtorf, Charlotte M

RS-MI 102 38.48Vanderbeck, Amelia

RS-MI 103 39.36Custer, Kaylin M

RS-MI 104 40.07Palli, Sophie N

RS-MI  95 41.33McClure, Hannah S

RBST-MI  96 42.28Strong, Reagan D

MOST-MI 107 47.51McIntyre, Ainsley F

RS-MI 108 47.85Brinkley, Maya

RS-MI 109 50.89Clemens, Hannah

RS-MI 1010 51.64Mata, Johana -

RS-MI  911 53.24Amati, Siri

RBST-MI  912 53.48Brewer, Addy G

LIFE-MI  913 59.53Kuter, Zofia

RS-MI  914 1:19.83Kish, Nora

LIFE-MI 10--- DQRiger, Olive

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 111 34.79Clark, Addison R

MOST-MI 122 37.66Villerot, Paige K

RS-MI 113 37.72Andrade, Lara

RS-MI 114 37.87Keyes, Nora

LIFE-MI 115 43.41Suleymanov, Lola N

RS-MI 126 50.31Malone, Evie

LIFE-MI 127 58.58Mutyala, Aadhya

LIFE-MI 118 59.54Suleiman, Juman

LIFE-MI 11--- DQRice, Hannah E

 
Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  81 40.46Custer, Ragnar

RS-MI  72 55.45Hubbell, Lincoln

RS-MI  83 57.28Cain, Liam

DRD-MI  84 58.34Mawji, Miqdad H

RS-MI  65 59.73Custer, Lanigan

RS-MI  76 1:00.50Palli, Liam

RS-MI  87 1:03.92Mata, Andy

RS-MI  88 1:04.16Arcese, Henry

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  91 42.43Holtzclaw, Joshua E

RS-MI 102 42.53Turner, Cinny F

DRD-MI  93 46.75Botello, Max M

RS-MI  94 48.06Rybicki, Patrick J

RBST-MI  95 53.07Ng, Everett K

RS-MI 106 53.52Cummings, Keagan

RS-MI 107 56.80Moore, Hawk

DRD-MI  98 1:00.60Mawji, Hasan

LIFE-MI 109 1:03.58Motegi, Yuji J

LIFE-MI 1010 1:04.76Stryd, James P

MOST-MI 10--- DQCouck, Easton E

RS-MI  9--- DQCastaneda-Adan, Elias

RS-MI 10--- DQMetzger, Solomon

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 111 33.37Platt, Owen A

RS-MI 122 34.99Piccinato, Anthony

RS-MI 123 38.06Holtzclaw, Jeremy S

RS-MI 124 38.23Gadhiraju, Ronav

LIFE-MI 115 41.00Shilakes, Jimmy T

DRD-MI 126 41.27Mawji, Mahdi A

DRD-MI 127 41.45Almoamin, Ridha M

LIFE-MI 118 42.50Ardanese, Alessandro

DRD-MI 129 43.82Mawji, Maysam H

MOST-MI 1210 44.99Brandt, Brian J

LIFE-MI 1211 45.04Woo, David
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2026 LIFE & Royal Swimming Winter Fest - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team & Royal Swimming, Sanction #: MI2526067

Lake Orion High School

Results

(Event 6  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 1112 45.05Vidican, George S

LIFE-MI 1213 45.45Anderson, Urijah Alexander

LIFE-MI 1114 46.10Salama, Zain M

MOST-MI 1115 51.90Wassmann, Liam G

LIFE-MI 1116 1:09.61Kruchko, David P

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  81 1:36.19Gardiner, Annemarie G

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 101 1:12.58Jorgenson, Aubrey G

DRD-MI 102 1:23.32Kaye, Briar L

DRD-MI 103 1:38.44Kadiri, Noor M

RS-MI 10--- DQClemens, Hannah

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 121 1:18.20Hershberger, Amelia

RS-MI 122 1:22.01Leach, Ada S

RS-MI 113 1:22.76Keyes, Nora

RS-MI 114 1:23.45Andrade, Lara

RS-MI 125 1:29.72Presti, Charlotte

RS-MI 116 1:36.52Hubbell, Eleanor

DRD-MI 127 1:37.90Kadiri, Fatima

RS-MI 118 1:46.69Kiner, Jackie A

LIFE-MI 119 1:47.94Cassar, Adriana

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  91 1:20.86Harrington, Aiden M

RS-MI  92 1:39.43Wheeler, Collin M

DRD-MI  93 1:44.12Botello, Max M

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 111 1:11.44Colar, Philip J

RS-MI 122 1:13.61McClure, Henry

DRD-MI 113 1:14.26Kirby, Jacob A

RS-MI 124 1:22.42Holtzclaw, Jeremy S

RS-MI 125 1:25.17Gadhiraju, Ronav

LIFE-MI 126 1:26.42Le, Harry T

RS-MI 127 1:34.56Medley, Sender

LIFE-MI 128 1:34.98Carrera Cardozo, Aaron M

MOST-MI 129 1:38.82Brandt, Brian J

LIFE-MI 1110 1:39.56Dhanapal, Ishaan

LIFE-MI 1211 1:40.61Kubert, Paul

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 151 1:03.07Weslati, Beya

LIFE-MI 162 1:07.84Qu, Lizzy R

LIFE-MI 143 1:08.36Xu, Aria

DRD-MI 144 1:08.78Koons, Brooke J

RS-MI 165 1:11.35Roddis, Isabella E

RS-MI 166 1:12.79Guerra, Ava

LIFE-MI 157 1:14.24Kim, Kaitlyn

LIFE-MI 168 1:14.66Sparks, Jayden M

RBST-MI 139 1:16.13Burgtorf, Addi C

RS-MI 1610 1:16.58Dombrowski, Daniella (Ella)

LIFE-MI 1411 1:16.76Choong, Claire C

MOST-MI 1312 1:16.84Goebel, Annabelle M

RS-MI 1513 1:17.51Stilger, Jovie

LIFE-MI 1414 1:17.76Phukan, Sonakshee

RS-MI 1515 1:18.27Pawluk, Amelia

LIFE-MI 1416 1:19.03Hernandez Vargas, Sofia

LIFE-MI 1617 1:25.53Kruchko, Isabella

LIFE-MI 1618 1:26.40Woo, Jane

RS-MI 1619 1:33.97Pegg, Shelby

RS-MI 1420 1:40.60Monger, Serenity

RS-MI 13--- DQPegg, Chloe

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RBST-MI 141 1:02.00Keith, Wyatt H

RS-MI 142 1:07.86Vinci, Xander K

RS-MI 133 1:12.87Platt, Aiden M

LIFE-MI 144 1:13.27Xiao, Evan

RS-MI 145 1:13.39Piccinato, Vincent

DRD-MI 146 1:13.58Mawji, Salman H

LIFE-MI 147 1:16.18Davilla Hernandez, Sebestian H

RS-MI 138 1:17.42Lindberg, Henry F

RS-MI 149 1:20.13Kurdyna, Grant

LIFE-MI 1310 1:21.43Rogers, Hank W

RS-MI 1311 1:23.55Satish, Prapanch

LIFE-MI 13--- DQKazensky, Aaron

LIFE-MI 13--- DQArdanese, Claudio

RS-MI 13--- DQMirmiran, Neakon

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 101 2:49.84Jorgenson, Aubrey G

RS-MI 102 3:00.55Custer, Kaylin M

RS-MI 103 3:01.50Vanderbeck, Amelia

RS-MI 104 3:26.13Palli, Sophie N

LIFE-MI  9--- DQKuter, Zofia

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 111 3:25.72Arcese, Emily M

RS-MI 112 3:26.08Hubbell, Eleanor

LIFE-MI 113 3:48.16Rice, Hannah E

LIFE-MI 124 3:59.57Kim, Sumin

LIFE-MI 115 4:26.81Van Pelt, Denali

RS-MI 12--- DQPresti, Charlotte

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  81 3:11.53Custer, Ragnar

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  91 3:36.92Holtzclaw, Joshua E
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2026 LIFE & Royal Swimming Winter Fest - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team & Royal Swimming, Sanction #: MI2526067

Lake Orion High School

Results
 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 111 2:35.39Platt, Owen A

LIFE-MI 122 3:10.98Carrera Cardozo, Aaron M

LIFE-MI 11--- DQShilakes, Jimmy T

 
Event 13  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MOST-MI 141 2:25.61Villerot, Claire M

DRD-MI 152 2:30.01Blumenstein, Charlotte M

RS-MI 143 2:30.63Bradley, Claire

DRD-MI 144 2:36.66Cheney, Charlie R

RS-MI 145 2:37.80Lang, Grace N

RS-MI 166 2:39.42Guerra, Ava

MOST-MI 137 2:47.13Kincher, Natalie A

 
Event 14  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 141 2:33.96Hawley, Liam A

RS-MI 132 2:39.05Platt, Aiden M

RS-MI 133 2:47.04Lindberg, Henry F

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  81 46.77Chatzopoulos, Athina

MOST-MI  72 47.59McIntyre, Addy R

RS-MI  83 47.75Horton, Annmarie

RS-MI  74 48.18Gurevich, Raphie

RBST-MI  65 50.51Strong, Anna E

LIFE-MI  86 54.09Ryan, Harriet

LIFE-MI  87 54.12Patel, Zara P

LIFE-MI  88 54.59Kendall, Tesni

RS-MI  89 1:03.65Campbell, Maureen

RS-MI  710 1:11.81Rickaby, Paige

LIFE-MI  811 1:17.29Mohanty, Inaya

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 101 34.98Prifti, Sofia

RBST-MI  92 36.67Strong, Reagan D

RS-MI 103 39.32Clemens, Hannah

DRD-MI 104 39.75Kadiri, Noor M

MOST-MI 105 39.92McIntyre, Ainsley F

RS-MI 10*6 40.44Brinkley, Maya

RS-MI 10*6 40.44Mata, Johana -

RBST-MI  98 43.46Brewer, Addy G

RS-MI  99 52.83Amati, Siri

LIFE-MI 1010 57.24Riger, Olive

RS-MI  911 1:11.10Kish, Nora

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 121 30.07Hershberger, Amelia

MOST-MI 122 30.85Villerot, Paige K

RS-MI 113 30.89Clark, Addison R

MOST-MI 124 33.43DuBay, Gwen S

MOST-MI 125 33.92Burdette, Averie M

RS-MI 126 34.02Leach, Ada S

RS-MI 117 38.10Arcese, Emily M

MOST-MI 128 38.40Jacquemotte, Norah K

LIFE-MI 119 41.25Cassar, Adriana

RS-MI 1210 43.01Malone, Evie

RS-MI 1111 43.99Kiner, Jackie A

LIFE-MI 1112 45.64Van Pelt, Denali

LIFE-MI 1213 46.91Mutyala, Aadhya

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  81 36.90Custer, Ragnar

RS-MI  72 47.48Hubbell, Lincoln

DRD-MI  83 49.86Mawji, Miqdad H

RS-MI  84 51.11Cain, Liam

RS-MI  75 54.93Palli, Liam

RS-MI  86 59.62Mata, Andy

RS-MI  87 1:03.39Arcese, Henry

RS-MI  68 1:04.07Custer, Lanigan

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  91 34.57Harrington, Aiden M

RS-MI 102 38.51Metzger, Solomon

RS-MI  93 38.65Wheeler, Collin M

RS-MI  94 40.03Holtzclaw, Joshua E

MOST-MI 105 42.44Couck, Easton E

RS-MI  96 42.69Castaneda-Adan, Elias

DRD-MI  97 43.77Botello, Max M

RBST-MI  98 45.55Ng, Everett K

LIFE-MI 109 47.70Motegi, Yuji J

RS-MI 1010 50.83Cummings, Keagan

RS-MI 1011 51.01Moore, Hawk

MOST-MI  912 55.89Meinke, Hank A

DRD-MI  913 57.99Mawji, Hasan

LIFE-MI 1014 58.27Stryd, James P

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 121 29.35McDonald, Brennen D

RS-MI 112 30.52Colar, Philip J

RS-MI 123 32.54Gadhiraju, Ronav

LIFE-MI 124 33.31Le, Harry T

DRD-MI 125 33.71Mawji, Mahdi A

DRD-MI 126 34.15Mawji, Maysam H

MOST-MI 127 34.23Ursescu, Zach G

DRD-MI 128 34.67Almoamin, Ridha M

LIFE-MI 129 34.72Carrera Cardozo, Aaron M

LIFE-MI 1110 36.81Ardanese, Alessandro

RS-MI 1211 37.04Medley, Sender

LIFE-MI 1112 37.10Salama, Zain M

LIFE-MI 1213 37.64Woo, David

MOST-MI 1214 39.52Brandt, Brian J

MOST-MI 1115 39.95Wassmann, Liam G

LIFE-MI 1116 46.95Dhanapal, Ishaan
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2026 LIFE & Royal Swimming Winter Fest - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team & Royal Swimming, Sanction #: MI2526067

Lake Orion High School

Results
 
Event 17  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MOST-MI 151 26.45Talampas, Addison E

MOST-MI 142 26.52Villerot, Claire M

RS-MI 153 27.47Pawluk, Amelia

LIFE-MI 174 27.55Maclean, Ellie

DRD-MI 155 27.71Blumenstein, Charlotte M

DRD-MI 156 27.72Shihadeh, Lina A

MOST-MI 157 27.80Asman, Lilah J

LIFE-MI 168 27.98Qu, Lizzy R

RS-MI 169 28.12Dombrowski, Daniella (Ella)

LIFE-MI 1510 28.39Kim, Kaitlyn

DRD-MI 1411 28.44Koons, Brooke J

LIFE-MI 1412 28.79Xu, Aria

RS-MI 1613 28.82Guerra, Ava

LIFE-MI 1514 28.84Kim, Aria

LIFE-MI 1615 28.90Sparks, Jayden M

RS-MI 1516 30.11Stilger, Jovie

LIFE-MI 1417 30.62Hernandez Vargas, Sofia

MOST-MI 1318 31.23Goebel, Annabelle M

RS-MI 1619 32.16Roda, Olivia A

RS-MI 1420 32.33Monger, Serenity

LIFE-MI 1621 33.67Woo, Jane

LIFE-MI 1622 33.90Kruchko, Isabella

RS-MI 1323 36.36Pegg, Chloe

 
Event 18  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-MI 441 21.61Doak, Kevin

RBST-MI 142 25.18Keith, Wyatt H

LIFE-MI 133 26.03Kim, Jayden

RS-MI 144 27.24Piccinato, Vincent

RS-MI 135 28.27Miller, Owen R

DRD-MI 146 28.49Mawji, Salman H

LIFE-MI 147 28.85Davilla Hernandez, Sebestian H

RS-MI 138 28.87Prifti, Orion

LIFE-MI 139 31.32Rogers, Hank W

RS-MI 1410 32.08Kurdyna, Grant

LIFE-MI 1311 32.96Ardanese, Claudio

RS-MI 1312 35.00Satish, Prapanch

RS-MI 1313 54.66Mirmiran, Neakon

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 1:26.50Beck, Amelia

RS-MI  82 1:30.47Gardiner, Annemarie G

RS-MI  8--- DNFHorton, Annmarie

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RBST-MI 101 1:06.54Burgtorf, Charlotte M

RS-MI 102 1:10.41Jorgenson, Aubrey G

DRD-MI 103 1:12.37Kaye, Briar L

RBST-MI  94 1:17.12Strong, Reagan D

RS-MI 105 1:17.75Vanderbeck, Amelia

RS-MI 106 1:20.37Custer, Kaylin M

RS-MI 107 1:27.15Palli, Sophie N

MOST-MI 108 1:36.94McIntyre, Ainsley F

RS-MI 109 1:37.60Mata, Johana -

LIFE-MI 1010 1:40.51Carrera, Vanessa

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MOST-MI 121 1:05.93Villerot, Paige K

MOST-MI 122 1:12.88DuBay, Gwen S

MOST-MI 113 1:15.53Meinke, Maisy J

RS-MI 124 1:17.63Leach, Ada S

RS-MI 115 1:21.78Keyes, Nora

RS-MI 116 1:26.26Arcese, Emily M

LIFE-MI 117 1:26.65Derowski, Gabby

RS-MI 118 1:28.20Hubbell, Eleanor

DRD-MI 129 1:33.23Kadiri, Fatima

RS-MI 1210 1:44.70Malone, Evie

RS-MI 1111 1:46.90Kiner, Jackie A

LIFE-MI 1112 1:53.47Van Pelt, Denali

LIFE-MI 1113 2:02.18Suleiman, Juman

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  81 2:06.35Mata, Andy

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 101 1:26.28Turner, Cinny F

RS-MI  92 1:32.12Rybicki, Patrick J

RS-MI  93 1:32.25Wheeler, Collin M

RBST-MI  94 1:34.37Ng, Everett K

DRD-MI  95 1:36.65Botello, Max M

RS-MI 106 2:06.50Cummings, Keagan

 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 111 1:05.12Platt, Owen A

RS-MI 122 1:06.09Piccinato, Anthony

DRD-MI 113 1:08.09Kirby, Jacob A

RS-MI 124 1:13.63Holtzclaw, Jeremy S

RS-MI 125 1:15.46Gadhiraju, Ronav

MOST-MI 126 1:17.14Ursescu, Zach G

DRD-MI 127 1:20.94Mawji, Maysam H

MOST-MI 128 1:23.75Brandt, Brian J

LIFE-MI 119 1:25.38Vidican, George S

LIFE-MI 1110 1:25.56Shilakes, Jimmy T

LIFE-MI 1211 1:31.41Anderson, Urijah Alexander

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MOST-MI 151 58.37Talampas, Addison E

RS-MI 142 1:00.65Bradley, Claire

DRD-MI 153 1:01.00Blumenstein, Charlotte M

LIFE-MI 164 1:01.28Sparks, Jayden M

RS-MI 145 1:01.43Lang, Grace N

RBST-MI 136 1:01.62Burgtorf, Addi C

MOST-MI 157 1:01.93Asman, Lilah J

LIFE-MI 14*8 1:03.81Phukan, Sonakshee
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(Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 15*8 1:03.81Shihadeh, Lina A

DRD-MI 1410 1:03.93Koons, Brooke J

RS-MI 1611 1:04.46Guerra, Ava

RS-MI 1612 1:06.03Roddis, Isabella E

RS-MI 1613 1:07.12Roda, Olivia A

LIFE-MI 1414 1:09.87Choong, Claire C

RS-MI 1615 1:19.87Pegg, Shelby

RS-MI 1316 1:20.94Pegg, Chloe

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 141 54.18Vinci, Xander K

RBST-MI 142 57.62Keith, Wyatt H

RS-MI 133 1:00.44Miller, Owen R

DRD-MI 144 1:01.50Mawji, Salman H

RS-MI 135 1:05.84Lindberg, Henry F

RS-MI 146 1:09.75Kurdyna, Grant

LIFE-MI 137 1:32.38Kazensky, Aaron

RS-MI 138 2:07.81Mirmiran, Neakon

 
Event 23  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  81 49.25Gardiner, Annemarie G

RS-MI  72 1:03.08Gurevich, Raphie

RS-MI  83 1:05.07Chatzopoulos, Athina

LIFE-MI  84 1:48.47Mohanty, Inaya

LIFE-MI  8--- DQKendall, Tesni

RBST-MI  6--- DQStrong, Anna E

MOST-MI  7--- DQMcIntyre, Addy R

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 101 47.69Prifti, Sofia

RS-MI  92 48.65McClure, Hannah S

RS-MI 103 54.32Mata, Johana -

RBST-MI  94 55.50Strong, Reagan D

DRD-MI 105 56.13Kadiri, Noor M

MOST-MI 106 56.56McIntyre, Ainsley F

RBST-MI  97 1:00.63Brewer, Addy G

LIFE-MI 108 1:30.28Riger, Olive

RS-MI  9--- DQAmati, Siri

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 111 37.93Clark, Addison R

RS-MI 112 43.78Andrade, Lara

MOST-MI 113 44.31Meinke, Maisy J

LIFE-MI 114 51.57Suleymanov, Lola N

LIFE-MI 125 55.38Regadas, Sophia

DRD-MI 126 56.52Kadiri, Fatima

RS-MI 127 58.50Malone, Evie

 
Event 24  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI  81 1:04.35Mawji, Miqdad H

RS-MI  82 1:15.63Mata, Andy

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  91 47.37Harrington, Aiden M

RS-MI  92 48.59Rybicki, Patrick J

MOST-MI 103 1:00.25Couck, Easton E

MOST-MI  94 1:02.13Meinke, Hank A

DRD-MI  95 1:04.68Mawji, Hasan

RS-MI 106 1:05.50Metzger, Solomon

RBST-MI  97 1:06.72Ng, Everett K

RS-MI 10--- DQTurner, Cinny F

RS-MI  9--- DQCastaneda-Adan, Elias

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 111 37.68Colar, Philip J

RS-MI 122 38.28Harrington, Tristan B

RS-MI 123 40.09Piccinato, Anthony

DRD-MI 124 44.69Mawji, Mahdi A

DRD-MI 125 45.40Almoamin, Ridha M

MOST-MI 126 48.75Ursescu, Zach G

LIFE-MI 117 49.87Ardanese, Alessandro

LIFE-MI 128 50.12Kubert, Paul

MOST-MI 119 55.03Wassmann, Liam G

LIFE-MI 11--- DQDhanapal, Ishaan

LIFE-MI 11--- DQKruchko, David P

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  81 1:50.56Gardiner, Annemarie G

 
Event 25  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 101 1:41.01Custer, Kaylin M

RS-MI 102 1:44.14Vanderbeck, Amelia

RS-MI 103 1:49.15Palli, Sophie N

LIFE-MI 104 1:59.34Carrera, Vanessa

LIFE-MI  9--- DQKuter, Zofia

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 111 1:22.34Clark, Addison R

RS-MI 122 1:29.53Hershberger, Amelia

MOST-MI 113 1:37.50Meinke, Maisy J

MOST-MI 124 1:43.52Jacquemotte, Norah K

MOST-MI 125 1:44.12Burdette, Averie M

LIFE-MI 126 2:01.07Kim, Sumin

LIFE-MI 117 2:13.85Cassar, Adriana

LIFE-MI 118 2:14.51Derowski, Gabby

LIFE-MI 119 2:27.56Van Pelt, Denali

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  8--- DQCuster, Ragnar

 
Event 26  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  91 1:58.46Wheeler, Collin M
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2026 LIFE & Royal Swimming Winter Fest - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team & Royal Swimming, Sanction #: MI2526067

Lake Orion High School

Results

(Event 26  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  92 1:59.12Holtzclaw, Joshua E

MOST-MI  93 2:18.87Meinke, Hank A

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 121 1:21.97McClure, Henry

RS-MI 122 1:22.34Harrington, Tristan B

RS-MI 123 1:39.00Gadhiraju, Ronav

LIFE-MI 124 1:42.03Carrera Cardozo, Aaron M

MOST-MI 125 1:44.12Ursescu, Zach G

LIFE-MI 116 1:59.85Vidican, George S

 
Event 27  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MOST-MI 141 1:18.14Villerot, Claire M

LIFE-MI 142 1:20.10Phukan, Sonakshee

DRD-MI 153 1:21.21Blumenstein, Charlotte M

LIFE-MI 144 1:23.19Hernandez Vargas, Sofia

RS-MI 165 1:23.28Dombrowski, Daniella (Ella)

RS-MI 146 1:23.91Bradley, Claire

MOST-MI 15*7 1:26.41Asman, Lilah J

DRD-MI 14*7 1:26.41Cheney, Charlie R

MOST-MI 139 1:27.22Kincher, Natalie A

LIFE-MI 1510 1:29.20Kim, Kaitlyn

LIFE-MI 1611 1:34.45Woo, Jane

LIFE-MI 14--- DQChoong, Claire C

 
Event 28  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 141 1:13.96Vinci, Xander K

LIFE-MI 132 1:17.29Kim, Jayden

RS-MI 133 1:18.43Platt, Aiden M

DRD-MI 144 1:19.92Hawley, Liam A

LIFE-MI 135 1:29.27Ardanese, Claudio

RS-MI 146 1:30.06Piccinato, Vincent

RS-MI 137 1:36.69Lindberg, Henry F

LIFE-MI 148 1:40.74Davilla Hernandez, Sebestian H

RS-MI 139 1:41.75Mirmiran, Neakon

LIFE-MI 13--- DQKazensky, Aaron

 
Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  71 23.18Gurevich, Raphie

LIFE-MI  82 25.00Patel, Zara P

MOST-MI  73 25.38Couck, Scarlett A

MOST-MI  74 26.06McIntyre, Addy R

RS-MI  85 27.28Chatzopoulos, Athina

RBST-MI  66 27.59Strong, Anna E

RS-MI  87 30.17Campbell, Maureen

LIFE-MI  88 35.45Mohanty, Inaya

RS-MI  79 52.30Rickaby, Paige

 
Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  71 24.88Hubbell, Lincoln

RS-MI  62 26.06Custer, Lanigan

RS-MI  73 27.57Palli, Liam

RS-MI  84 27.63Cain, Liam

RS-MI  85 28.75Arcese, Henry

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 111 2:40.38Clark, Addison R

LIFE-MI 122 2:58.40Regadas, Sophia

LIFE-MI 123 3:02.00Kim, Sumin

RS-MI 114 3:02.95Andrade, Lara

RS-MI 125 3:04.22Leach, Ada S

RS-MI 116 3:16.45Keyes, Nora

 
Event 31  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 111 2:41.97Kirby, Jacob A

LIFE-MI 112 2:50.56Shilakes, Jimmy T

LIFE-MI 123 3:02.13Le, Harry T

LIFE-MI 124 3:08.22Woo, David

 
Event 32  Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 151 2:24.26Weslati, Beya

LIFE-MI 142 2:29.15Xu, Aria

LIFE-MI 163 2:32.37Qu, Lizzy R

RS-MI 144 2:33.84Lang, Grace N

LIFE-MI 175 2:35.01Maclean, Ellie

DRD-MI 146 2:37.37Hawley, Liam A

LIFE-MI 147 2:41.37Xiao, Evan

RS-MI 138 2:41.95Lindberg, Henry F

LIFE-MI 159 2:42.34Kim, Kaitlyn

LIFE-MI 1510 2:46.05Kim, Aria

RS-MI 1411 2:48.79Kurdyna, Grant

RS-MI 1512 2:53.97Pawluk, Amelia

RS-MI 1313 2:55.70Satish, Prapanch

LIFE-MI 1614 3:02.79Kruchko, Isabella

LIFE-MI 1315 3:29.76Ardanese, Claudio

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 52.50Beck, Amelia

LIFE-MI  82 2:01.06Mohanty, Inaya

LIFE-MI  8--- DQKendall, Tesni

 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 101 36.24Kaye, Briar L

RS-MI 102 37.87Jorgenson, Aubrey G

RS-MI 103 41.40Vanderbeck, Amelia

RS-MI 104 48.72Clemens, Hannah

MOST-MI 105 48.93McIntyre, Ainsley F

RS-MI 106 50.69Brinkley, Maya

RS-MI 107 53.54Palli, Sophie N

RBST-MI  98 53.67Strong, Reagan D

LIFE-MI 109 53.70Carrera, Vanessa

LIFE-MI 10--- DQRiger, Olive
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2026 LIFE & Royal Swimming Winter Fest - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team & Royal Swimming, Sanction #: MI2526067

Lake Orion High School

Results
 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MOST-MI 121 33.38Villerot, Paige K

RS-MI 122 35.72Presti, Charlotte

MOST-MI 123 37.98DuBay, Gwen S

RS-MI 114 44.69Hubbell, Eleanor

RS-MI 115 46.37Arcese, Emily M

LIFE-MI 116 56.88Derowski, Gabby

LIFE-MI 117 1:06.52Cassar, Adriana

LIFE-MI 11--- DQSuleiman, Juman

LIFE-MI 12--- DQMutyala, Aadhya

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI  81 1:08.78Mawji, Miqdad H

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  91 44.36Harrington, Aiden M

RS-MI  92 55.06Holtzclaw, Joshua E

LIFE-MI 103 58.92Stryd, James P

RS-MI  94 1:11.04Wheeler, Collin M

LIFE-MI 105 1:15.76Motegi, Yuji J

 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 111 31.10Platt, Owen A

RS-MI 122 33.47McClure, Henry

RS-MI 123 34.09Harrington, Tristan B

DRD-MI 124 38.49Mawji, Maysam H

RS-MI 125 40.85Holtzclaw, Jeremy S

RS-MI 126 45.61Medley, Sender

DRD-MI 127 46.69Mawji, Mahdi A

LIFE-MI 118 50.46Ardanese, Alessandro

MOST-MI 129 50.51Brandt, Brian J

LIFE-MI 1210 52.55Anderson, Urijah Alexander

LIFE-MI 1111 55.63Vidican, George S

LIFE-MI 12--- DQKubert, Paul

MOST-MI 11--- DQWassmann, Liam G

 
Event 35  Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 111 5:32.80Colar, Philip J

 
Event 36  Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 131 5:20.70Prifti, Orion

LIFE-MI 162 5:45.06Sparks, Jayden M

LIFE-MI 143 5:53.04Phukan, Sonakshee

LIFE-MI 144 5:55.89Hernandez Vargas, Sofia

LIFE-MI 155 5:56.40Kim, Aria

LIFE-MI 146 6:01.58Xiao, Evan

LIFE-MI 147 6:32.27Davilla Hernandez, Sebestian H

 
Event 37  Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 3:49.70Ryan, Harriet

 
Event 37  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RBST-MI 101 2:34.02Burgtorf, Charlotte M

RS-MI 102 2:36.03Jorgenson, Aubrey G

RS-MI 103 2:49.87Prifti, Sofia

RS-MI  94 3:02.79McClure, Hannah S

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MOST-MI 121 2:24.76Villerot, Paige K

RS-MI 122 2:37.62Hershberger, Amelia

MOST-MI 113 2:45.05Meinke, Maisy J

LIFE-MI 114 3:00.46Suleymanov, Lola N

LIFE-MI 115 3:16.99Rice, Hannah E

LIFE-MI 126 3:20.89Regadas, Sophia

DRD-MI 127 3:33.29Kadiri, Fatima

LIFE-MI 128 3:33.84Kim, Sumin

 
Event 37  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 121 2:19.00McDonald, Brennen D

RS-MI 122 2:27.02McClure, Henry

LIFE-MI 123 2:56.97Le, Harry T

LIFE-MI 114 5:03.66Kruchko, David P

 
Event 38  Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MOST-MI 141 2:09.33Villerot, Claire M

DRD-MI 142 2:11.69Cheney, Charlie R

LIFE-MI 153 2:12.25Weslati, Beya

DRD-MI 144 2:17.60Hawley, Liam A

RS-MI 145 2:17.89Bradley, Claire

LIFE-MI 136 2:18.24Kim, Jayden

LIFE-MI 167 2:19.60Qu, Lizzy R

RS-MI 168 2:21.07Dombrowski, Daniella (Ella)

LIFE-MI 149 2:21.42Phukan, Sonakshee

LIFE-MI 1410 2:21.75Xu, Aria

LIFE-MI 1511 2:21.82Kim, Kaitlyn

UN-MI 4412 2:22.08Doak, Kevin

RBST-MI 1313 2:23.27Burgtorf, Addi C

MOST-MI 1314 2:25.14Goebel, Annabelle M

RS-MI 1515 2:28.32Stilger, Jovie

MOST-MI 1316 2:28.49Kincher, Natalie A

RS-MI 1417 2:28.87Kurdyna, Grant

LIFE-MI 1518 2:30.08Kim, Aria

LIFE-MI 1419 2:31.29Xiao, Evan

LIFE-MI 1420 2:33.37Choong, Claire C

LIFE-MI 1321 2:40.10Rogers, Hank W

LIFE-MI 1622 2:45.06Kruchko, Isabella

LIFE-MI 1323 2:54.02Ardanese, Claudio

RS-MI 1624 3:00.61Pegg, Shelby

RS-MI 1425 3:12.96Monger, Serenity

 
Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 1:48.11Beck, Amelia
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2026 LIFE & Royal Swimming Winter Fest - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team & Royal Swimming, Sanction #: MI2526067

Lake Orion High School

Results
 
Event 39  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 101 1:23.76Kaye, Briar L

RS-MI 102 1:30.25Prifti, Sofia

RS-MI  93 1:37.99McClure, Hannah S

DRD-MI 104 1:45.95Kadiri, Noor M

RS-MI 105 1:55.85Mata, Johana -

LIFE-MI  96 2:07.21Kuter, Zofia

RS-MI 10--- DQBrinkley, Maya

 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 121 1:23.88Presti, Charlotte

RS-MI 112 1:24.23Andrade, Lara

RS-MI 123 1:26.32Leach, Ada S

MOST-MI 114 1:29.37Meinke, Maisy J

MOST-MI 125 1:29.61Burdette, Averie M

MOST-MI 126 1:36.86Jacquemotte, Norah K

LIFE-MI 127 1:49.54Kim, Sumin

LIFE-MI 128 1:50.12Regadas, Sophia

LIFE-MI 119 1:55.48Derowski, Gabby

LIFE-MI 1110 2:08.60Van Pelt, Denali

LIFE-MI 11--- DQSuleiman, Juman

LIFE-MI 11--- DQRice, Hannah E

 
Event 40  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI  81 2:05.44Mawji, Miqdad H

RS-MI  8--- DQMata, Andy

 
Event 40  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  91 1:30.86Harrington, Aiden M

RS-MI 102 1:43.68Turner, Cinny F

RS-MI  93 2:23.86Rybicki, Patrick J

DRD-MI  94 2:30.99Mawji, Hasan

RS-MI 10--- DQMetzger, Solomon

 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 121 1:13.78Piccinato, Anthony

DRD-MI 112 1:21.77Kirby, Jacob A

RS-MI 123 1:24.71Holtzclaw, Jeremy S

DRD-MI 124 1:26.14Mawji, Maysam H

LIFE-MI 115 1:34.71Shilakes, Jimmy T

DRD-MI 126 1:35.35Mawji, Mahdi A

RS-MI 127 1:40.29Medley, Sender

LIFE-MI 128 1:44.52Kubert, Paul

LIFE-MI 11--- DQKruchko, David P

 
Event 41  Girls 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MOST-MI 151 1:08.61Talampas, Addison E

DRD-MI 152 1:10.82Blumenstein, Charlotte M

LIFE-MI 173 1:12.98Maclean, Ellie

LIFE-MI 164 1:13.28Sparks, Jayden M

RS-MI 145 1:13.71Lang, Grace N

DRD-MI 156 1:14.24Shihadeh, Lina A

DRD-MI 147 1:15.75Koons, Brooke J

MOST-MI 158 1:16.76Asman, Lilah J

RS-MI 159 1:19.04Stilger, Jovie

MOST-MI 1310 1:21.49Goebel, Annabelle M

LIFE-MI 1611 1:27.91Kruchko, Isabella

RS-MI 1612 1:35.15Pegg, Shelby

 
Event 42  Boys 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 131 1:08.88Kim, Jayden

DRD-MI 142 1:10.67Mawji, Salman H

LIFE-MI 143 1:23.21Davilla Hernandez, Sebestian H

LIFE-MI 13--- DQKazensky, Aaron

 
Event 43  Mixed 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 151 11:43.76Blumenstein, Charlotte M

RS-MI 132 11:44.16Miller, Owen R

DRD-MI 143 12:17.75Cheney, Charlie R

LIFE-MI 164 12:18.39Qu, Lizzy R

DRD-MI 175 12:23.42Dadabbo, Isabella G

RS-MI 166 12:27.11Roddis, Isabella E

RS-MI 167 12:41.10Roda, Olivia A

LIFE-MI 148 12:53.24Hernandez Vargas, Sofia

RS-MI 129 13:06.86Yokozawa, Miyu

LIFE-MI 1710 13:21.67Maclean, Ellie

LIFE-MI 1411 13:22.00Xu, Aria

RS-MI 1412 13:23.97Kurdyna, Grant

LIFE-MI 1513 13:28.97Weslati, Beya

RBST-MI 1314 13:39.42Burgtorf, Addi C

LIFE-MI 1415 13:41.42Choong, Claire C

RBST-MI 1016 14:35.72Burgtorf, Charlotte M

 
Event 44  Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 3:47.46Wilkins, Riley K

 
Event 44  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 101 3:37.32Shepherd, Autumn N

 
Event 44  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RBST-MI 111 2:28.19Robinson, Tessa L

RS-MI 122 2:48.31Bryen, Isabel O

LIFE-MI 113 3:22.54Suleymanov, Lola N

LIFE-MI 114 3:47.73Derowski, Gabby

LIFE-MI 115 4:03.37Cassar, Adriana

 
Event 45  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 121 2:43.13Piccinato, Anthony

RS-MI 122 2:47.73Monroe, Liam

DRD-MI 113 2:49.19Kirby, Jacob A

RS-MI 124 2:56.79Holtzclaw, Jeremy S

RS-MI 125 3:03.63Gadhiraju, Ronav

LIFE-MI 126 3:06.65Le, Harry T
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2026 LIFE & Royal Swimming Winter Fest - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team & Royal Swimming, Sanction #: MI2526067

Lake Orion High School

Results

(Event 45  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 117 5:34.52Kruchko, David P

 
Event 46  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 141 2:27.61Aala, Juri

LIFE-MI 162 2:36.86Qu, Lizzy R

RS-MI 153 2:38.08Horning, Neva M

LIFE-MI 154 2:40.14Kim, Aria

LIFE-MI 175 2:41.67Maclean, Ellie

LIFE-MI 156 2:41.90Kim, Kaitlyn

RS-MI 157 2:43.01Stilger, Jovie

MOST-MI 138 2:50.09Goebel, Annabelle M

 
Event 48  Girls 8 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 8:27.50Beck, Amelia

 
Event 48  Girls 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RBST-MI 101 6:42.33Burgtorf, Charlotte M

RS-MI 102 7:19.99Prifti, Sofia

DRD-MI 103 7:20.93Kaye, Briar L

RS-MI 104 7:53.18Custer, Kaylin M

RS-MI 105 7:56.40Palli, Sophie N

 
Event 48  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 121 7:05.16Hershberger, Amelia

RS-MI 122 7:30.56Presti, Charlotte

 
Event 48  Boys 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 101 7:07.29Monroe, Oliver

RS-MI  92 7:24.26Mieszczak, Thomas

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 111 6:01.48Colar, Philip J

RS-MI 122 6:08.37McDonald, Brennen D

LIFE-MI 123 7:11.78Zhou, Justin

LIFE-MI 124 7:43.17Le, Harry T

LIFE-MI 115 7:59.39Othman, Abdulkarim

 
Event 49  Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 151 5:35.38Blumenstein, Charlotte M

RS-MI 132 5:36.12Miller, Owen R

DRD-MI 143 5:47.55Cheney, Charlie R

RS-MI 134 5:53.19Prifti, Orion

RS-MI 145 5:56.49Leonard, Harrison

DRD-MI 176 5:58.15Dadabbo, Isabella G

DRD-MI 147 5:59.49Hawley, Liam A

DRD-MI 148 6:05.66Koons, Brooke J

RS-MI 169 6:06.12Roda, Olivia A

RS-MI 1610 6:09.88Roddis, Isabella E

LIFE-MI 1411 6:10.15Hernandez Vargas, Sofia

RS-MI 1712 6:18.86Sims, Brooklynn M

RS-MI 1313 6:19.59Lindberg, Henry F

LIFE-MI 1414 6:22.77Xu, Aria

RBST-MI 1315 6:26.53Burgtorf, Addi C

RS-MI 1116 6:38.89Platt, Owen A

LIFE-MI 1617 7:23.59Kruchko, Isabella

DRD-MI 1318 7:46.60Whiteside, Kennedy E

RS-MI 1319 7:50.02Horning, Kira R

 
Event 50  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  71 1:45.03Gurevich, Raphie

LIFE-MI  82 2:05.80Patel, Zara P

 
Event 50  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 101 1:23.02Hunt, Mila T

RS-MI  92 1:24.70Turner, Agnes

RS-MI 103 1:26.39Clemens, Hannah

RS-MI  94 1:27.70Wilson, Adalyn

DRD-MI 105 1:32.86Kadiri, Noor M

RBST-MI  96 1:36.53Brewer, Addy G

LIFE-MI  97 1:45.59Kuter, Zofia

LIFE-MI  98 1:45.88Shimizu, Rieka

RS-MI 109 1:59.23Passmore, Payton

 
Event 50  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 121 1:05.66Yokozawa, Miyu

RS-MI 112 1:20.33Keyes, Nora

MOST-MI 123 1:22.46Jacquemotte, Norah K

LIFE-MI 114 1:36.62Cassar, Adriana

LIFE-MI 125 1:59.36Mutyala, Aadhya

 
Event 51  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  81 1:57.17Cain, Liam

RS-MI  62 2:05.76Custer, Lanigan

 
Event 51  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RBST-MI 101 1:11.59Bello, Noah W

RS-MI 102 1:11.65Monroe, Oliver

RS-MI 103 1:12.33Chatzopoulos, Peter

RBST-MI  94 1:32.70Ng, Everett K

MOST-MI 105 1:33.32Couck, Easton E

RS-MI  96 1:37.93Castaneda-Adan, Elias

LIFE-MI  97 1:44.69Othman, Ibrahim

 
Event 51  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 111 1:06.25Kirby, Jacob A

RS-MI 122 1:09.75Grigoriou, William

RS-MI 123 1:24.58Medley, Sender

RS-MI 114 1:24.95Martin, Quinn

LIFE-MI 125 1:26.91Kubert, Paul

LIFE-MI 116 1:30.23Salama, Zain M

RS-MI 117 1:34.12Leonard, Will



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 6:46 PM  1/14/2026  Page 10

2026 LIFE & Royal Swimming Winter Fest - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team & Royal Swimming, Sanction #: MI2526067

Lake Orion High School

Results

(Event 51  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 118 2:17.70Kruchko, David P

 
Event 52  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 171 59.12Iannucci, Olivia A

LIFE-MI 162 1:00.11Qu, Lizzy R

RS-MI 173 1:00.72Lasley, Addison J

DRD-MI 144 1:00.94Cheney, Charlie R

RS-MI 155 1:01.11Pawluk, Amelia

LIFE-MI 176 1:01.60Graham, Ysa R

LIFE-MI 157 1:01.90Kim, Kaitlyn

DRD-MI 178 1:01.94Dadabbo, Isabella G

RS-MI 159 1:02.27Horning, Neva M

DRD-MI 1410 1:02.40Clair, Jessica A

RS-MI 1611 1:03.81Foreman, Chantal

LIFE-MI 1512 1:04.35Kim, Aria

RS-MI 1613 1:05.58Breuckman, Julia

MOST-MI 1514 1:06.61Leon, Morgann E

RS-MI 1515 1:07.75Stilger, Jovie

MOST-MI 1316 1:08.99Goebel, Annabelle M

MOST-MI 1417 1:15.61Magallanes, Alexandra A

RS-MI 1318 1:19.66Horning, Kira R

 
Event 53  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 131 59.08Kim, Jayden

RS-MI 142 59.84Kameni, Jerry Y

RS-MI 143 1:03.04Piccinato, Vincent

LIFE-MI 124 1:17.31Zhou, Justin

RS-MI 125 1:48.27Wang, Gary

 
Event 54  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 2:42.52Mohanty, Inaya

 
Event 54  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 101 1:34.37Palli, Sophie N

DRD-MI 102 1:44.71Hunt, Mila T

RS-MI 103 2:03.52Passmore, Payton

LIFE-MI  9--- DQKuter, Zofia

RS-MI 10--- DQVanderbeck, Amelia

 
Event 54  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RBST-MI 111 1:09.79Robinson, Tessa L

RS-MI 122 1:15.34Yokozawa, Miyu

MOST-MI 123 1:30.98Burdette, Averie M

LIFE-MI 114 1:32.45Suleymanov, Lola N

LIFE-MI 115 2:16.67Suleiman, Juman

MOST-MI 11--- DQElliott, Catherine A

 
Event 55  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  81 1:26.41Custer, Ragnar

 
Event 55  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MOST-MI 101 1:44.79Couck, Easton E

RS-MI 102 2:01.36Cummings, Keagan

 
Event 55  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 121 1:10.02McDonald, Brennen D

RS-MI 122 1:18.20Piccinato, Anthony

RS-MI 123 1:22.70Grigoriou, William

LIFE-MI 124 1:26.64Liang, Luke

RS-MI 115 1:34.28Martin, Quinn

LIFE-MI 116 1:38.78Othman, Abdulkarim

LIFE-MI 127 1:43.08Wang, Leo T

LIFE-MI 11--- DQSalama, Zain M

LIFE-MI 12--- DQAnderson, Urijah Alexander

 
Event 56  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 141 1:04.48Aala, Juri

RS-MI 172 1:08.03Sims, Brooklynn M

DRD-MI 143 1:08.20Koons, Brooke J

RS-MI 144 1:08.55Bradley, Claire

LIFE-MI 175 1:08.96Maclean, Ellie

RS-MI 176 1:11.08Lasley, Addison J

LIFE-MI 177 1:11.75Graham, Ysa R

RS-MI 168 1:13.39Foreman, Chantal

MOST-MI 159 1:14.77Leon, Morgann E

LIFE-MI 1410 1:19.75Hernandez Vargas, Sofia

LIFE-MI 1611 1:25.65Kruchko, Isabella

RS-MI 1612 1:26.48Roda, Olivia A

RS-MI 13--- DQPegg, Chloe

 
Event 57  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 141 1:07.32Kameni, Jerry Y

LIFE-MI 132 1:13.94Kim, Jayden

 
Event 58  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  71 50.72Mieszczak, Maria

RS-MI  82 51.42Grigoriou, Anna

RBST-MI  63 54.96Strong, Anna E

DRD-MI  74 1:02.87Girardin, Remi

LIFE-MI  85 1:15.43Mohanty, Inaya

RS-MI  7--- DQGurevich, Raphie

 
Event 58  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 101 38.45Prifti, Sofia

RBST-MI  92 41.57Strong, Reagan D

RS-MI 103 43.99Shepherd, Autumn N

DRD-MI 104 45.67Kadiri, Noor M

DRD-MI 105 46.72Hunt, Mila T

RS-MI  96 48.68Turner, Agnes

RS-MI  97 51.24Kushiner, Lucy

RS-MI 108 54.95Passmore, Payton
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2026 LIFE & Royal Swimming Winter Fest - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team & Royal Swimming, Sanction #: MI2526067

Lake Orion High School

Results

(Event 58  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  99 58.75Shimizu, Rieka

 
Event 58  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 121 35.59Hershberger, Amelia

RS-MI 122 35.85Bryen, Isabel O

 
Event 59  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  61 1:01.00Custer, Lanigan

 
Event 59  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RBST-MI 101 40.33Bello, Noah W

LIFE-MI  92 51.72Othman, Ibrahim

RS-MI 103 1:24.81Kish, Finn

RS-MI  9--- DQCastaneda-Adan, Elias

 
Event 59  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 121 35.43Harrington, Tristan B

LIFE-MI 122 37.59Le, Harry T

LIFE-MI 123 45.47Kubert, Paul

RS-MI 114 46.37Leonard, Will

LIFE-MI 115 49.37Gu, James

LIFE-MI 11--- DQKruchko, David P

RS-MI 12--- DQWang, Gary

 
Event 60  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 59.23Wilkins, Riley K

RBST-MI  62 1:04.09Strong, Anna E

LIFE-MI  83 1:08.06Patel, Zara P

LIFE-MI  8--- DQTakahashi, Naomi G

LIFE-MI  6--- DQShimizu, Elena

RS-MI  8--- DQHorton, Annmarie

LIFE-MI  8--- DQBeck, Amelia

 
Event 60  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 101 46.56Vanderbeck, Amelia

RS-MI 102 47.37Palli, Sophie N

RS-MI 103 51.08Clemens, Hannah

RS-MI  94 53.58Turner, Agnes

RBST-MI  95 55.46Strong, Reagan D

RS-MI  96 56.93Wilson, Adalyn

RS-MI  97 58.40Kushiner, Lucy

RS-MI 10--- DQPassmore, Payton

 
Event 60  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 121 39.77Hershberger, Amelia

RS-MI 122 46.31Yokozawa, Miyu

MOST-MI 113 46.88Elliott, Catherine A

LIFE-MI 114 1:01.11Cassar, Adriana

LIFE-MI 115 1:03.24Derowski, Gabby

LIFE-MI 126 1:11.12Mutyala, Aadhya

 
Event 61  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  81 47.91Custer, Ragnar

RS-MI  7--- DQPalli, Liam

 
Event 61  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 101 42.59Chatzopoulos, Peter

RS-MI  92 47.68Mieszczak, Thomas

RS-MI 103 1:30.37Kish, Finn

 
Event 61  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 111 38.15Platt, Owen A

RS-MI 122 39.18Monroe, Liam

RS-MI 123 42.81Gadhiraju, Ronav

LIFE-MI 124 46.13Zhou, Justin

RS-MI 125 57.65Medley, Sender

RS-MI 11--- DQMartin, Quinn

 
Event 62  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RBST-MI 101 36.46Burgtorf, Charlotte M

RS-MI 102 42.22Custer, Kaylin M

RS-MI 103 42.35Prifti, Sofia

DRD-MI 104 52.64Hunt, Mila T

RBST-MI  95 52.72Brewer, Addy G

RS-MI  96 53.30Turner, Agnes

RBST-MI  97 56.21Strong, Reagan D

 
Event 62  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 121 31.56Yokozawa, Miyu

RS-MI 112 38.79Keyes, Nora

 
Event 63  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RBST-MI 101 37.39Bello, Noah W

RS-MI  9--- DQCastaneda-Adan, Elias

 
Event 63  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 121 31.69Piccinato, Anthony

DRD-MI 112 34.69Kirby, Jacob A

LIFE-MI 123 36.42Liang, Luke

DRD-MI 124 38.57Almoamin, Ridha M

RS-MI 125 41.53Gadhiraju, Ronav

 
Event 64  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 101 3:02.78Palli, Sophie N

RS-MI  92 3:13.35Wilson, Adalyn

RS-MI 103 3:18.22Clemens, Hannah

LIFE-MI  94 3:57.28Shimizu, Rieka
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2026 LIFE & Royal Swimming Winter Fest - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team & Royal Swimming, Sanction #: MI2526067

Lake Orion High School

Results
 
Event 64  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RBST-MI 111 2:16.80Robinson, Tessa L

MOST-MI 112 2:43.20Elliott, Catherine A

RS-MI 113 2:56.80Keyes, Nora

 
Event 64  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  91 3:34.23Othman, Ibrahim

 
Event 64  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 111 2:53.06Othman, Abdulkarim

RS-MI 122 3:10.27Medley, Sender

LIFE-MI 123 3:19.06Wang, Leo T

LIFE-MI 124 3:20.53Anderson, Urijah Alexander

 
Event 65  Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 151 2:09.31Blumenstein, Charlotte M

RS-MI 172 2:10.60Iannucci, Olivia A

RS-MI 143 2:11.22Leonard, Harrison

RS-MI 134 2:12.09Miller, Owen R

RS-MI 135 2:15.22Prifti, Orion

RS-MI 146 2:16.91Lang, Grace N

RS-MI 157 2:18.29Pawluk, Amelia

RS-MI 158 2:20.32Horning, Neva M

RS-MI 139 2:20.36Platt, Aiden M

RS-MI 1610 2:21.49Roda, Olivia A

LIFE-MI 1411 2:25.81Hernandez Vargas, Sofia

RS-MI 1312 2:26.23Lindberg, Henry F

LIFE-MI 1513 2:27.84Kim, Aria

MOST-MI 1314 2:28.07Kincher, Natalie A

MOST-MI 1515 2:28.98Leon, Morgann E

 
Event 66  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  81 19.97Horton, Annmarie

RS-MI  72 20.54Gurevich, Raphie

RS-MI  83 20.65Grigoriou, Anna

RS-MI  74 21.27Mieszczak, Maria

RBST-MI  65 21.28Strong, Anna E

DRD-MI  76 24.81Girardin, Remi

MOST-MI  77 25.24Couck, Scarlett A

LIFE-MI  88 32.20Takahashi, Naomi G

LIFE-MI  89 35.66Mohanty, Inaya

 
Event 67  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  81 22.29Cain, Liam

RS-MI  72 22.51Palli, Liam

RS-MI  63 24.90Custer, Lanigan

 
Event 68  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 1:45.74Wilkins, Riley K

RS-MI  82 2:01.18Grigoriou, Anna

 
Event 68  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RBST-MI 101 1:20.51Burgtorf, Charlotte M

RS-MI 102 1:25.10Custer, Kaylin M

RS-MI 103 1:25.96Vanderbeck, Amelia

RBST-MI  94 1:40.04Strong, Reagan D

RS-MI 105 1:40.35Palli, Sophie N

RS-MI 106 1:42.40Clemens, Hannah

RS-MI  97 1:42.69Wilson, Adalyn

DRD-MI 108 1:42.91Kadiri, Noor M

RS-MI  99 1:51.12Kushiner, Lucy

RBST-MI  910 1:54.01Brewer, Addy G

 
Event 68  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 121 1:18.96Hershberger, Amelia

RS-MI 122 1:19.28Bryen, Isabel O

MOST-MI 123 1:31.03Burdette, Averie M

MOST-MI 114 1:32.68Elliott, Catherine A

MOST-MI 125 1:39.97Jacquemotte, Norah K

LIFE-MI 116 1:54.55Cassar, Adriana

 
Event 69  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  81 1:31.49Custer, Ragnar

 
Event 69  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  91 1:24.58Mieszczak, Thomas

RS-MI 102 1:25.76Chatzopoulos, Peter

RBST-MI 103 1:25.82Bello, Noah W

 
Event 69  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 111 1:13.86Colar, Philip J

RS-MI 122 1:21.75Grigoriou, William

RS-MI 123 1:23.05Gadhiraju, Ronav

DRD-MI 124 1:26.74Almoamin, Ridha M

RS-MI 115 1:49.08Leonard, Will

LIFE-MI 116 1:57.05Salama, Zain M

 
Event 70  Girls 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 141 1:05.62Aala, Juri

LIFE-MI 142 1:09.86Xu, Aria

DRD-MI 143 1:10.11Clair, Jessica A

RS-MI 144 1:10.24Bradley, Claire

DRD-MI 145 1:11.19Cheney, Charlie R

LIFE-MI 176 1:11.30Maclean, Ellie

LIFE-MI 157 1:13.82Kim, Kaitlyn

RS-MI 168 1:14.05Foreman, Chantal

RBST-MI 139 1:17.51Burgtorf, Addi C

RS-MI 1610 1:19.46Guerra, Ava

MOST-MI 1511 1:20.62Leon, Morgann E

RS-MI 1612 1:21.07Breuckman, Julia

LIFE-MI 1613 1:27.87Kruchko, Isabella

DRD-MI 1314 1:28.65Whiteside, Kennedy E
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2026 LIFE & Royal Swimming Winter Fest - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team & Royal Swimming, Sanction #: MI2526067

Lake Orion High School

Results

(Event 70  Girls 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 1315 1:34.67Horning, Kira R

RS-MI 1316 1:34.75Pegg, Chloe

MOST-MI 14--- DQMagallanes, Alexandra A

 
Event 71  Boys 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 141 1:01.67Vinci, Xander K

DRD-MI 142 1:11.39Hawley, Liam A

RS-MI 143 1:12.84Leonard, Harrison

RS-MI 144 1:14.59Piccinato, Vincent

RS-MI 135 1:21.55Satish, Prapanch

 
Event 72  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  71 27.72Gurevich, Raphie

RBST-MI  62 29.03Strong, Anna E

LIFE-MI  83 34.59Patel, Zara P

LIFE-MI  84 34.90Takahashi, Naomi G

DRD-MI  75 54.67Girardin, Remi

RS-MI  7--- DQMieszczak, Maria

RS-MI  8--- DQGrigoriou, Anna

RS-MI  8--- DQHorton, Annmarie

 
Event 73  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  81 29.06Cain, Liam

RS-MI  7--- DQPalli, Liam

RS-MI  6--- DQCuster, Lanigan

 
Event 74  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RBST-MI 111 1:11.23Robinson, Tessa L

RS-MI 122 1:23.73Presti, Charlotte

 
Event 75  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  81 1:38.28Custer, Ragnar

 
Event 75  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 101 1:22.64Monroe, Oliver

 
Event 75  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 111 1:11.05Platt, Owen A

DRD-MI 112 1:16.61Kirby, Jacob A

RS-MI 113 1:20.51Colar, Philip J

RS-MI 124 1:31.59Holtzclaw, Jeremy S

LIFE-MI 11--- DQGu, James

LIFE-MI 12--- DQLiang, Luke

 
Event 76  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 141 1:04.80Aala, Juri

RS-MI 172 1:07.32Sims, Brooklynn M

RS-MI 173 1:08.11Lasley, Addison J

RS-MI 144 1:09.14Bradley, Claire

LIFE-MI 155 1:10.74Kim, Aria

DRD-MI 176 1:11.90Dadabbo, Isabella G

DRD-MI 157 1:12.22Shihadeh, Lina A

RS-MI 128 1:12.33Yokozawa, Miyu

RS-MI 169 1:12.48Guerra, Ava

LIFE-MI 1610 1:13.55Qu, Lizzy R

RS-MI 1511 1:14.53Stilger, Jovie

LIFE-MI 1712 1:15.56Graham, Ysa R

RS-MI 1413 1:15.58Lang, Grace N

LIFE-MI 1414 1:15.61Xu, Aria

DRD-MI 1415 1:16.24Koons, Brooke J

MOST-MI 1316 1:18.33Goebel, Annabelle M

RS-MI 1517 1:21.50Pawluk, Amelia

MOST-MI 1318 1:23.63Kincher, Natalie A

LIFE-MI 1419 1:25.42Hernandez Vargas, Sofia

RS-MI 1620 1:25.64Breuckman, Julia

 
Event 77  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 141 59.40Kameni, Jerry Y

RS-MI 142 1:04.88Vinci, Xander K

RS-MI 133 1:08.58Prifti, Orion

RS-MI 144 1:10.68Piccinato, Vincent

LIFE-MI 135 1:17.19Kim, Jayden

RS-MI 136 1:22.19Lindberg, Henry F

 
Event 78  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 38.54Wilkins, Riley K

LIFE-MI  82 39.71Beck, Amelia

RS-MI  73 49.25Mieszczak, Maria

RBST-MI  64 52.29Strong, Anna E

DRD-MI  75 1:02.43Girardin, Remi

LIFE-MI  86 1:11.80Takahashi, Naomi G

LIFE-MI  87 1:19.57Mohanty, Inaya

LIFE-MI  68 1:25.05Shimizu, Elena

 
Event 78  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RBST-MI 101 30.17Burgtorf, Charlotte M

DRD-MI 102 33.48Kaye, Briar L

RS-MI 103 33.57Vanderbeck, Amelia

RS-MI 104 35.96Custer, Kaylin M

RBST-MI  95 36.23Strong, Reagan D

RS-MI 106 38.02Shepherd, Autumn N

DRD-MI 107 38.63Hunt, Mila T

RS-MI  98 43.87Kushiner, Lucy

LIFE-MI  99 46.48Kuter, Zofia

LIFE-MI  910 50.43Shimizu, Rieka

RS-MI 1011 55.78Passmore, Payton

 
Event 78  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 121 32.50Presti, Charlotte

MOST-MI 122 34.35Burdette, Averie M

MOST-MI 113 35.01Elliott, Catherine A

RS-MI 114 35.78Keyes, Nora
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2026 LIFE & Royal Swimming Winter Fest - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team & Royal Swimming, Sanction #: MI2526067

Lake Orion High School

Results

(Event 78  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 115 36.43Suleymanov, Lola N

MOST-MI 126 38.80Jacquemotte, Norah K

LIFE-MI 117 39.63Derowski, Gabby

LIFE-MI 128 51.34Mutyala, Aadhya

LIFE-MI 119 51.91Suleiman, Juman

 
Event 79  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  81 54.56Cain, Liam

 
Event 79  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 101 32.41Monroe, Oliver

RBST-MI 102 33.09Bello, Noah W

RS-MI  93 33.34Mieszczak, Thomas

RS-MI 104 49.54Cummings, Keagan

LIFE-MI  95 49.66Othman, Ibrahim

RS-MI 106 1:10.30Kish, Finn

 
Event 79  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 121 27.51Piccinato, Anthony

RS-MI 122 31.30Harrington, Tristan B

RS-MI 123 32.80Holtzclaw, Jeremy S

LIFE-MI 124 34.13Zhou, Justin

RS-MI 115 37.44Martin, Quinn

LIFE-MI 126 38.18Kubert, Paul

LIFE-MI 127 38.44Anderson, Urijah Alexander

RS-MI 118 42.67Leonard, Will

LIFE-MI 119 49.56Kruchko, David P

 
Event 80  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 171 27.53Iannucci, Olivia A

RS-MI 142 27.55Bradley, Claire

DRD-MI 153 27.88Blumenstein, Charlotte M

RS-MI 174 28.23Lasley, Addison J

RS-MI 175 28.56Sims, Brooklynn M

DRD-MI 156 28.63Shihadeh, Lina A

RS-MI 167 28.78Guerra, Ava

DRD-MI 148 28.83Cheney, Charlie R

RS-MI 14*9 29.24Lang, Grace N

RS-MI 16*9 29.24Roddis, Isabella E

RS-MI 1611 29.29Foreman, Chantal

RBST-MI 1312 29.36Burgtorf, Addi C

RS-MI 1613 31.02Breuckman, Julia

MOST-MI 1314 31.27Goebel, Annabelle M

MOST-MI 1515 31.97Leon, Morgann E

DRD-MI 1316 34.08Whiteside, Kennedy E

MOST-MI 1417 34.75Magallanes, Alexandra A

RS-MI 1318 36.10Horning, Kira R

RS-MI 1619 36.78Pegg, Shelby

 
Event 81  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 141 27.79Leonard, Harrison

RS-MI 142 27.82Kameni, Jerry Y

DRD-MI 143 28.15Hawley, Liam A

RS-MI 134 30.81Lindberg, Henry F

 
Event 82  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 101 3:28.40Shepherd, Autumn N

 
Event 82  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 111 2:57.54Platt, Owen A

RS-MI 122 2:58.45Harrington, Tristan B

RS-MI 123 3:07.04Monroe, Liam

LIFE-MI 124 3:24.87Liang, Luke

LIFE-MI 115 4:05.78Gu, James

LIFE-MI 11--- DQOthman, Abdulkarim

 
Event 83  Mixed 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 141 2:41.35Clair, Jessica A

RS-MI 142 2:43.01Aala, Juri

DRD-MI 143 2:49.58Hawley, Liam A

RS-MI 134 2:50.47Platt, Aiden M

LIFE-MI 145 2:52.28Xu, Aria

LIFE-MI 136 2:52.76Kim, Jayden

DRD-MI 157 2:55.61Blumenstein, Charlotte M

DRD-MI 178 2:57.04Dadabbo, Isabella G

RS-MI 139 3:07.75Miller, Owen R

LIFE-MI 1610 3:08.11Qu, Lizzy R

LIFE-MI 1511 3:13.52Kim, Kaitlyn

LIFE-MI 1712 3:16.30Maclean, Ellie

LIFE-MI 1513 3:16.76Kim, Aria

RS-MI 1414 3:23.43Piccinato, Vincent

LIFE-MI 1615 3:36.10Kruchko, Isabella

RS-MI 14--- DQDzeroogian-Bell, Braelyn P

 
Event 84  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 101 2:59.48Vanderbeck, Amelia

 
Event 84  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 121 2:49.73Bryen, Isabel O

 
Event 84  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 121 2:27.85McDonald, Brennen D

RS-MI 122 3:00.32Holtzclaw, Jeremy S

LIFE-MI 123 3:23.29Liang, Luke

LIFE-MI 114 3:41.47Othman, Abdulkarim

LIFE-MI 125 3:47.16Wang, Leo T

LIFE-MI 11--- DQGu, James

 
Event 85  Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 131 2:27.77Miller, Owen R

RS-MI 172 2:28.92Sims, Brooklynn M

DRD-MI 143 2:30.61Koons, Brooke J
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2026 LIFE & Royal Swimming Winter Fest - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team & Royal Swimming, Sanction #: MI2526067

Lake Orion High School

Results

(Event 85  Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 134 2:36.35Platt, Aiden M

RS-MI 165 2:37.72Roddis, Isabella E

MOST-MI 136 2:49.86Kincher, Natalie A

LIFE-MI 147 2:54.24Hernandez Vargas, Sofia

LIFE-MI 13--- DFSKim, Jayden

 
Event 86  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 2:01.67Wilkins, Riley K

 
Event 86  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 101 1:42.02Prifti, Sofia

DRD-MI 102 2:01.16Kadiri, Noor M

LIFE-MI  93 2:12.62Kuter, Zofia

LIFE-MI  94 2:22.21Shimizu, Rieka

 
Event 86  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 121 1:37.97Presti, Charlotte

MOST-MI 122 1:43.27Jacquemotte, Norah K

LIFE-MI 11--- DQSuleiman, Juman

 
Event 87  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 101 1:32.30Chatzopoulos, Peter

MOST-MI 102 2:08.82Couck, Easton E

LIFE-MI  9--- DQOthman, Ibrahim

 
Event 87  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 111 1:23.55Colar, Philip J

RS-MI 122 1:27.88Monroe, Liam

RS-MI 123 1:33.18Grigoriou, William

RS-MI 124 1:34.01Gadhiraju, Ronav

DRD-MI 125 1:37.40Almoamin, Ridha M

RS-MI 126 1:38.83Holtzclaw, Jeremy S

LIFE-MI 127 1:38.97Zhou, Justin

LIFE-MI 128 1:50.00Kubert, Paul

RS-MI 129 1:58.09Wang, Gary

RS-MI 1210 1:59.88Medley, Sender

LIFE-MI 1111 2:40.72Salama, Zain M

LIFE-MI 11--- DQKruchko, David P

LIFE-MI 12--- DQWang, Leo T

 
Event 88  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 141 1:16.55Clair, Jessica A

LIFE-MI 142 1:21.13Xu, Aria

RS-MI 153 1:22.64Horning, Neva M

RS-MI 144 1:25.97Lang, Grace N

LIFE-MI 155 1:27.19Kim, Kaitlyn

LIFE-MI 166 1:29.42Qu, Lizzy R

RS-MI 157 1:31.48Stilger, Jovie

LIFE-MI 168 1:43.34Kruchko, Isabella

RS-MI 16--- DQPegg, Shelby

DRD-MI 13--- DQWhiteside, Kennedy E

RS-MI 13--- DQPegg, Chloe

 
Event 89  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI 131 1:23.12Prifti, Orion

RS-MI 132 1:34.72Satish, Prapanch


